
Pos 

Amici Bikers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Speed Bike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

11 

76 

8 

14 

121 

7 

5 

67 

23 

866 

61 

93 

17 

13 

5 

3 

31 

8 

7 

9 

37 

15 

24 

27 

2 

19 

72 

Name 

ZOLIN Andrea 

VANIA Filippo 

CARRARO Roberto 

CALORE Lorenzo 

BERTONCELLO BROTTO Jary 

INDIANI Mattia 

POLETTO Alan 

DORO Matteo 

DALO' Marco 

VEHORE Omar 

TOTO Francesco 

TEMPORIN Adriano 

ZETT Giorgio 

BERGAMONTI Stefano 

PASSUELLO Andrea 

BIASIOLO Marco 

ZORZI Enrico 

GAZZOLA Cristian 

BERGAMIN Enrico 

GIAGOMAZZI Moreno 

DORO Andrea 

GHIANI Davide 

VIGATO Andrea 

CECCARELLO Davide 

BELLU Lorenzo 

BEGHETTO Alessandrok 

MAGRIN Mauro 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

2 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

10:01.951 

10:05.434 

10:06.106 

10:32.614 

10:37.446 

10:38.092 

10:47.022 

10:47.606 

10:50.635 

11:01.190 

4:14.100 

4:16.101 

2:31.445 

9:35.221 

9:35.768 

9:40.840 

9:41.267 

9:42.935 

9:42.970 

10:05.330 

10:05.966 

10:08.748 

10:15.240 

10:23.439 

10:37.315 

7:01.872 

3:42.764 

Diff 

3.483 

4.155 

30.663 

35.495 

36.141 

45.071 

45.655 

48.684 

59.239 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

0.547 

5.619 

6.046 

7.714 

7.749 

30.109 

30.745 

33.527 

40.019 

48.218 

1:02.094 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:34.388 

1:34.598 

1:34.659 

1:38.286 

1:39.567 

1:39.469 

1:40.818 

1:40.772 

1:41.933 

1:43.102 

1:49.665 

1:49.637 

1:33.315 

1:34.503 

1:34.422 

1:34.034 

1:36.008 

1:34.826 

1:38.683 

1:39.092 

1:39.309 

1:40.025 

1:42.026 

1:43.107 

1:41.897 

1:49.227 

In Lap 

5 

2 

2 

6 

4 

5 

4 

2 

6 

2 

1 

1 

0 

3 

6 

2 

3 

5 

3 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

3 

1 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R 6 

Triumph 675 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.547 

Avg. Speed 

156,512 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.315 

Best Speed 

160,797 

Best Lap by 

13 - BERGAMONTI Stefano 

7th KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

16.09.2023. 

SPEED BIKE + AMICI BIKERS 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:22 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.9.2023. 15:45 


